
Name 

The personal interview/Proposal presentation of both VRET and VRET Exempted category 
candidates for Admission in Ph. D. Programme- Botany were conducted in online and off line mode 
by the lDRC Botany on 1S and l6 June 2023. Based on marks obtained by the candidates for their performance in interview/presentation, The DRC recommends the following names for provisional admission in Ph. D, Botany session 2022-23. This admission is subjected to the submission of the required documents such as TC. CC, Migration, NOC and other relevant documents. 
VRET CATEGORY 

LIPUN SAHOO 
PUJA BHOI 

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University) Bilaspur (C.G.) 

ASHISH PATEL 

SUPRIYA ALISHA TIRKEY 

Name 
VRET- EXEMPTED CATEGORY 

ARADHANA TIWARI 
SHIVAM SINGH 

KANCHAN SINGH 

PANKAJ SINGH 

Department of Botany 

Admission in Ph. D. Programme - Botany - 2022-23 

VIVEK PATEL 

ROSHAN KUMAR 

Roll No. 
1040017 

1040027 

I040007 

1040038 

Application ID 
PHDVE3 192420104 

PHDVE33949|| 104 
PHDVE3385879104 
PHDVE3 16046 II04 
PHDVE3389632 104 

PHDVE320084 |104 

Category 
UR 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 
The above selected candidates are needed to deposit required admission fee using online mode on or before 23-06-2023. They also need to send the fee receipt to the Head, Department of Botany GGV (e mail - dplantscience@yahoo.co.in). 

All candidates shortlisted for admission in Ph. D. Botany, have to report the department with all original documents on or before 30-06-2023 and have to submit their TC. CC, Migration, NOC (from competent authority) and other relevant documents. 
If the selected candidates will not deposit fee and submit fee receipt to Head Department of Botany on time or will not submit the TC. CC, Migration, NOC (from competent authority), Appointment/Joining letter, Probation clear certificate (which are applicable) and other relevant documents. Then the department will cancel the admission of such candidates and allow the admission of other candidates from merit. 

Head 

Department of Botany 

GGV Bilaspur (C. G.) 

Head 

Depaneat cfBctary 



Total Caution Money 

14200 

14200 

45700 

1300 

16 

2600 

1000 

1000 

1000 50 

100 

15 

Tuition Fee 

8500 

8500 

40000 

1000 

2000 

14 

Amalgamated Fee 

200 

200 

200 

13 

Yoga Fee 

250 

250 

250 

12 

Examination fee 

400 

400 

400 

11 

Lab 

Fee 

(For 

Science 

and 

Technology 

only) 

1000 

1000 

1000 

10 

Identity Card 

50 

50 

50 

9 

Co-curricular/School Fest 

100 

100 

100 

8 

Magazine Fee 

100 

100 

100 

7 

**E-Suvidha Fee 

100 

100 

100 

6 

Medical Fee 

100 

100 

100 

5 

Students 

100 

100 

100 

4 

Sports Fee 

500 

500 

500 

3 

Library Fee 

1000 

1000 

1000 

2 

Enrollment Fee 

200 

200 

200 

1 

Admission Fee 

600 

600 

600 

250 

500 

S.No. 

Particulars 

Students SAARC 

countries Other 

(Rs.) 

(Rs.) 

Staff 

Scholars 

academic 

(Rs.) 

Research 

Staff/Non 

Staff 

Ph. D. 

Academi� 

Time For Full 

(USD) 

residential For 

Professionals/ Working For Part Time During Course 

Name of Course 

For 

(Under 

Ph. 
D. 

Regulations 

2023) 

Fee 

Structure 

for 

Ph. 

D. 
Programme 

welfare Fund 

Work 

International 

Students 



Grand Total 

22800 

22800 

69300 

1250 

2450 

Degree 

Fee 

(During 

pre-submission) 

300 

300 

300 

30 

30 

submission) Thesis 

evaluation/processing 

Fee 

(During 

pre 

10000 

10000 

25000 

100 

200 

Registration 

Fee 

(One 

time) 

500 

S00 

S00 

20 

20 

Total 

12000 

12000 

43500 

1100 

2200 

15 

Tuition Fee 

8500 

8500 

40000 

1000 

2000 

14 

Amalgamated Fee 

200 

200 

200 

13 

Yoga Fee 

250 

250 

250 

12 

Examination fee 

0 

11 

Lab 
Fee 

(For 

Science 

and 
Technology 

only) 

1000 

1000 

1000 

10 

ldentity Card 

50 

50 

50 

9 

Co-curricular/School Fest 

100 

100 

100 

Magazine Fee 

100 

100 

100 

**E-Suvidha Fee 

100 

100 

100 

6 

Medical Fee 

100 

100 

100 

5 

Students welfare Fund 

100 

100 

100 

4 

Sports Fee 

500 

500 

500 

3 

Library Fee 

1000 

1000 

1000 

2 

Enrollment Fee 

1 

Admission Fee 

00 

100 

200 

S.No. 

Particulars 

Students SAARC 

countries Other 

(Rs.) 

(Rs.) Scholars 

Staff academic 

(Rs.) 

Research 

Staff/Non 

Staff 

Ph. D. 
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Time For Full 

(USD) 

residential For 

Professionals/ Working For Part Time 

After 

Course 

Work 

per 

semester 

Name of Course 

For International Students 

After Course Work 
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